
H E R B - R O A S T E D  P U L L E D  ‘ T U R K E Y ’  
Savory jackfruit slow cooked and marinated with fresh
thyme, rosemary and sage.
Half: $65 (Serves 6) | Full: $110 (Serves 12)

B E Y O N D  ‘ M E A T ’  L O A F  
Hearty, flavorful vegan meatloaf prepared with Beyond
Meat, fresh aromatics, and our classic seasoning.
Half: $65 (Serves 4-6) 

Our fan-favorite tender seitan riblets. Prepared in two
mouth-watering flavors: BBQ or Jerk.
Half: $65 (Serves 3-5) | Full: $110 (Serves 6-10) 

T E N D E R  J A C K F R U I T  R I B L E T S

$50.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$35.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$40.00






$85.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$50.00
$50.00
$75.00
$65.00
$55.00
$65.00
$30.00
$30.00
$35.00

BANGIN’ MAC
BUSSIN’ BEANS
SOULFUL COLLARDS 
GARLIC MASH & GRAVY
CORNBREAD DRESSING
GREEN BEAN CASSEROLE
LOADED POTATO SALAD
RICE AND PEAS
SWEET PLANTAINS
STEAMED CABBAGE
SWEET POTATO PIE
CORNBREAD MUFFINS (12)
BUTTER BISCUITS (12)

HALF FULL 

CATERING MENU
FRESH INGREDIENTS | 100% VEGAN
CHEF-INSPIRED RECEIPES

 ORDER ONLINE | WWW.EATAINTGOTNOBEEF.COM

ENTREES

SIDES + DESSERTS


