CATERING MENU

FRESH INGREDIENTS | 100% VEGAN CHEF-INSPIRED RECEIPES



ENTREES

HERB-ROASTED PULLED 'TURKEY'

Savory jackfruit slow cooked and marinated with fresh thyme, rosemary and sage.

Half: \$65 (Serves 6) | Full: \$110 (Serves 12)

BEYOND 'MEAT' LOAF

Hearty, flavorful vegan meatloaf prepared with Beyond Meat, fresh aromatics, and our classic seasoning.

Half: \$65 (Serves 4-6)

TENDER JACKFRUIT RIBLETS

Our fan-favorite tender seitan riblets. Prepared in two mouth-watering flavors: BBQ or Jerk.

Half: \$65 (Serves 3-5) | Full: \$110 (Serves 6-10)

SIDES + DESSERTS

HALF	FULL
\$50.00	\$85.00
\$40.00	\$60.00
\$40.00	\$60.00
\$40.00	\$60.00
\$40.00	\$50.00
\$35.00	\$50.00
\$50.00	\$75.00
\$40.00	\$65.00
\$30.00	\$55.00
\$40.00	\$65.00
	\$30.00
	\$30.00
	\$35.00
	\$50.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$50.00 \$40.00 \$30.00

